SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Summary of Bids for: Asphalt Concrete Repairs and Asphalt Surface Treatment, Southeast South Dakota AST Package

Bid Opening Date: April 4, 2023, 3:45 PM CT

Pierson Ranch RA - Prsn24Pb				Bituminous Paving, Inc.				
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount			
1.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00			
1.01	SS-1h or CSS-1h/Fog Seal	Ton	8.9	\$1,400.00	\$12,460.00			
1.02	Sand for Fog Seal	Ton	5	\$10.00	\$50.00			
1.03	CRS-2P Asphalt for ST	Ton	43	\$965.00	\$41,495.00			
1.04	Mod. Type 2A Cover Aggregate	Ton	357.1	\$97.00	\$34,638.70			
1.05	Sweep and Pick-up Chips	SY	29755	\$0.40	\$11,902.00			
1.06	Flagging	Hour	25	\$40.00	\$1,000.00			
1.07	Traffic Control Signs	Units	220	\$4.00	\$880.00			
1.08	Traffic Control, Misc.	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00			
	Pierson Ranch RA - Prsn24Pb BASE BID				\$127,425.70		-	

Chief White Crane RA - WhCr24Pa				Bituminous Paving, Inc.						
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount					
2.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00					
2.01	SS-1h or CSS-1h/Fog Seal	Ton	12.3	\$1,400.00	\$17,220.00					
2.02	Sand for Fog Seal	Ton	5	\$10.00	\$50.00					
2.03	CRS-2P Asphalt for ST	Ton	59.4	\$965.00	\$57,321.00					
2.04	Mod. Type 2A Cover Aggregate	Ton	493.3	\$97.00	\$47,850.10					
2.05	Sweep and Pick-up Chips	SY	41104	\$0.40	\$16,441.60					
2.06	Flagging	Hour	25	\$40.00	\$1,000.00					
2.07	Traffic Control Signs	Units	220	\$4.00	\$880.00					
2.08	Traffic Control, Misc.	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00					
Chief White Crane RA - WhCr24Pa BASE BID				\$165,762.70						

Cedar Shores LUA - Ceda24Ma				Bituminous Paving, Inc.				
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount			
3.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00			
3.01	Unclassified Digouts	CY	155.1	\$75.00	\$11,632.50			
3.02	Base Course	Ton	194	\$75.00	\$14,550.00			
3.03	ACC, Type E2	Ton	321.5	\$200.00	\$64,300.00			
3.04	SS-1h or CSS-1h/Fog Seal	Ton	7	\$1,400.00	\$9,800.00			
3.05	Sand for Fog Seal	Ton	10	\$10.00	\$100.00			
3.06	CRS-2P Asphalt for ST	Ton	33.7	\$965.00	\$32,520.50			
3.07	Mod. Type 2A Cover Aggregate	Ton	279.4	\$124.00	\$34,645.60			
3.08	Sweep and Pick-up Chips	SY	46562	\$0.40	\$18,624.80			
3.09	Pavement Marking Paint, White	LF	8521	\$2.00	\$17,042.00			
3.10	PMP, Handicap Symbol	EA	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00			
3.11	Flagging	Hour	40	\$40.00	\$1,600.00			
3.12	Traffic Control Signs	Units	220	\$4.00	\$880.00			
3.13	Traffic Control, Misc.	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00			
Cedar Shores LUA - Ceda24Ma BASE BID					\$245,695.40			
	Prsn24Pb, WhCr24Pa, Ceda24	.Ma TOTAL E	BASE BID		\$538,883.80	<u> </u>	1	